Tentative National Subscriptions 2000-01

(without Turkey as an NAO)

USA

Japan

FRG

France
China/Beijing
UK

Italy

Spain
Netherlands
Korea Republic
Switzerland
Belgium
China/Taipei
Canada
India

Puerto Rico
Russia
Australia
Ireland
Brazil
Sweden
Argentina

S. Africa
Poland
Austria
Denmark
Israel

Saudi Arabia
Finland
Portugal
Norway
Greece
Czech Republic
Hungary
Chile
Slovenia
Egypt
Pakistan
New Zealand
Slovakia
UYCS
Croatia
Kuwait
Total

CT 1995/96

Biennial Av 2000 2001
(USD1079) (USD 1000) (USD 1 000)
349.0 108.7 109.8
229.3 81.7 82.5
119.6 52.5 53.0
83.4 41.1 415
72.3 37.3 37.6
53.8 30.5 30.8
51.5 29.6 29.9
31.6 21.2 21.4
30.1 20.5 20.7
25.1 18.2 18.3
24.9 18.1 18.2
24.7 17.9 18.1
20.9 16.0 16.2
20.7 15.9 16.1
18.6 14.8 15.0
14.1 12.3 12.4
14.0 12.2 12.3
11.8 10.8 10.9
10.0 9.7 9.8
9.6 9.4 9.5
9.6 9.4 9.5
9.3 9.2 9.3
7.9 8.3 8.4
6.6 7.3 7.4
5.7 6.6 6.7
5.7 6.6 6.7
5.5 6.5 6.6
0.0 6.3 6.4
4.9 6.0 6.0
44 5.5 5.6
43 5.5 5.5
3.6 4.9 4.9
3.3 4.6 47
3.2 45 45
3.0 43 43
22 3.4 3.5
2.1 3.3 3.4
1.7 2.9 2.9
1.6 2.8 2.8
1.3 2.4 2.4
0.0 2.0 2.0
0.4 1.0 1.0
0.2 1.0 1.0
1301.2 692.7 699.5

As at 6/8/99



Tentative National Subscriptions 2000-01

(With Turkey as an NAO)

CT 1995/96

Biennial Av 2000 2001

(USD10M9) (USD 1 000) (USD 1 000)
USA 349.0 107.7 108.8
Japan 229.3 80.9 81.7
FRG 119.6 52.0 52.5
France 834 40.7 41.1
China/Beijing 72.3 36.9 37.3
UK 53.8 30.2 30.5
Italy 51.5 29.3 29.6
Spain 31.6 21.0 21.2
Netherlands 30.1 20.3 20.5
Korea Republic 25.1 18.0 18.2
Switzerland 24.9 17.9 18.1
Belgium 24.7 17.8 17.9
China/Taipei 20.9 15.9 16.0
Canada 20.7 15.7 15.9
India 18.6 14.7 14.8
Puerto Rico 14.1 12.2 12.3
Russia 14.0 12.1 12.2
Australia 11.8 10.7 10.8
Ireland 10.0 9.6 9.7
Brazil 9.6 9.4 94
Sweden 9.6 9.3 94
Argentina 9.3 9.1 9.2
S. Africa 7.9 8.2 8.3
Poland 6.6 7.3 7.3
Austria 5.7 6.6 6.6
Denmark 5.7 6.6 6.7
Turkey 5.6 6.5 6.5
Israel 5.5 6.4 6.5
Saudi Arabia 0.0 6.3 6.4
Finland 4.9 5.9 6.0
Portugal 4.4 5.5 5.5
Norway 43 54 5.5
Greece 3.6 4.8 49
Czech Republic 33 4.6 4.6
Hungary 3.2 4.4 4.5
Chile 3.0 43 43
Slovenia 2.2 3.4 3.4
Egypt 2.1 33 33
Pakistan 1.7 2.9 2.9
New Zealand 1.6 2.7 2.8
Slovakia 1.3 2.4 2.4
UYCS 0.0 2.0 2.0
Croatia 0.4 1.0 1.0
Kuwait 0.2 1.0 1.0
Total 1306.7 692.9 699.5

As at 6/8/99



